
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2026/2027

PARISH OF %CHARGE
BAND A

DISABLED
BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

BRIDGTOWN 100% 1,310.42    1,572.50   1,834.59    2,096.68    2,358.76    2,882.93   3,407.10    3,931.26   4,717.52   

(1001) 75% 982.82       1,179.38   1,375.94    1,572.51    1,769.07    2,162.20   2,555.33    2,948.45   3,538.14   
50% 655.21       786.25      917.30       1,048.34    1,179.38    1,441.47   1,703.55    1,965.63   2,358.76   

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 1,321.40    1,585.68   1,849.97    2,114.25    2,378.53    2,907.09   3,435.66    3,964.21   4,757.06   

(1002) 75% 991.05       1,189.26   1,387.48    1,585.69    1,783.90    2,180.32   2,576.75    2,973.16   3,567.80   
50% 660.70       792.84      924.99       1,057.13    1,189.27    1,453.55   1,717.83    1,982.11   2,378.53   

HEATH HAYES 100% 1,320.11    1,584.13   1,848.16    2,112.18    2,376.20    2,904.24   3,432.29    3,960.33   4,752.40   

& WIMBLEBURY 75% 990.08       1,188.10   1,386.12    1,584.14    1,782.15    2,178.18   2,574.22    2,970.25   3,564.30   
(1003) 50% 660.06       792.07      924.08       1,056.09    1,188.10    1,452.12   1,716.15    1,980.17   2,376.20   

NORTON CANES 100% 1,331.53    1,597.83   1,864.15    2,130.45    2,396.76    2,929.37   3,461.99    3,994.59   4,793.52   

(1005) 75% 998.65       1,198.37   1,398.11    1,597.84    1,797.57    2,197.03   2,596.49    2,995.94   3,595.14   
50% 665.77       798.92      932.08       1,065.23    1,198.38    1,464.69   1,731.00    1,997.30   2,396.76   

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 1,312.63    1,575.16   1,837.70    2,100.22    2,362.75    2,887.80   3,412.87    3,937.91   4,725.50   

(1006) 75% 984.47       1,181.37   1,378.28    1,575.17    1,772.06    2,165.85   2,559.65    2,953.43   3,544.13   
50% 656.32       787.58      918.85       1,050.11    1,181.38    1,443.90   1,706.44    1,968.96   2,362.75   

RUGELEY 100% 1,338.03    1,605.64   1,873.26    2,140.86    2,408.47    2,943.68   3,478.91    4,014.11   4,816.94   

(1007) 75% 1,003.52    1,204.23   1,404.95    1,605.65    1,806.35    2,207.76   2,609.18    3,010.58   3,612.71   
50% 669.02       802.82      936.63       1,070.43    1,204.24    1,471.84   1,739.46    2,007.06   2,408.47   

BRERETON & 100% 1,321.44    1,585.73   1,850.03    2,114.32    2,378.61    2,907.19   3,435.78    3,964.34   4,757.22   

RAVENHILL 75% 991.08       1,189.30   1,387.52    1,585.74    1,783.96    2,180.39   2,576.84    2,973.26   3,567.92   
(1008) 50% 660.72       792.87      925.02       1,057.16    1,189.31    1,453.60   1,717.89    1,982.17   2,378.61   

HEDNESFORD 100% 1,325.05    1,590.06   1,855.08    2,120.09    2,385.10    2,915.12   3,445.15    3,975.16   4,770.20   

(1009) 75% 993.79       1,192.55   1,391.31    1,590.07    1,788.83    2,186.34   2,583.86    2,981.37   3,577.65   
50% 662.53       795.03      927.54       1,060.05    1,192.55    1,457.56   1,722.58    1,987.58   2,385.10   

CANNOCK 100% 1,302.53    1,563.04   1,823.56    2,084.06    2,344.57    2,865.58   3,386.61    3,907.61   4,689.14   

(1004) 75% 976.90       1,172.28   1,367.67    1,563.05    1,758.43    2,149.19   2,539.96    2,930.71   3,516.86   
50% 651.27       781.52      911.78       1,042.03    1,172.29    1,432.79   1,693.31    1,953.81   2,344.57   


